02-04-2002

Commissioner of Patents & Tra	igton, D.C. 20231
FORM PTO-1618A RECOR	S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-99)	01969541 Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissions of Patents and Nademarks:	Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.
1. Submission Type	2. Name of Conveying Party(ies):
X New 1-30-02 IAN 3 0 2002	SCAPA FILTER MEDIA LIMITED
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	KNOWSLEY ROAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	HASLINGDEN, LANCASHIRE, BB4 4EJ
Correction of PTO Error	UNITED KINGDOM OF GREATE BRITAIN AND
Reel # Frame #	
	NORTHERN IRELAND
Corrective Document	
Reel # Frame #	
Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):	
Name: MADISON FILTER LIMITED	Individual(s) Association
Street Address: KNOWSLEY ROAD INDUSTRIAL EST.	General Partnership Limited Partnership
City: HASLINGDEN LANCASHIRE BB4 43J	
State: UNITED KINGDOM Zip:	X Corporation-State ENGLAND
Individual(s) citizenship	Other:
Association	
General Partnership	Additional Name(s) of conveying attached? Yes X No
Limited Partnership	Nature of conveyance:
X Corporation-State ENGLAND	Assignment Merger
Other	Security Agreement X Change of Name
If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	Other:
representative designation is attached: X Yes No	
(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)	Execution Date: March 27, 2000
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
5. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Applicant No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/893,010	
Additional Sheet attached? Yes X No	
6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:	7. Number of applications and registrations involved: 1
CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 JACOBSON HOLMAN	8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004	X Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized
Tel. 20 x -638-6666	to be charged to account 06-1358
Attorney Docket No. 40-611423	la se sharges to account of the
10,00 0	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
10. Statement and Signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
HARVEY B. JACOBSON, JR. Leryer B. Macolsonk, Manual January 30, 2002	
Name of Person Signing / Signature Date	
Total number of pages excluding cover sheet:	
Total Hambor of pages excluding cover street.	

JCH-5/01-301

01 FC:481

C F DAWSON LL.B

Greystones, Redisher Lane Hawkshaw, Bury Lancashire BL8 4HX, DX24451 RAMSBOTTOM.

Solicitor, Commissioner for Oaths TELEPHONE 01204 884042 and Notary Public.

FAX 01706 821709

Clerk to the

General Commissioners of Taxes.

I CERTIFY that the annexed document is a true, correct, complete and exact copy of an instrument the original of which was produced to me at Ramsbottom Lancashire England this 17th day of January 2001.

COLIN FREDERIC DAWSON

Notary Public of Ramsbottom England.

NOVARY PUBLIC

DY ROYAL AND NORTH

TRADEMARK REEL: 002435 FRAME: 0833



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 939480

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

SCAPA FILTER MEDIA LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

MADISON FILTER LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 27th March 2000

K DAVIS

For The Registrar Of Companies

NIESHOUSE

TRADEMA

REEL: 002435 FRAME: 0834

RECORDED: 01/30/2002